
 

 

 

      

   

       

 

 

 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE 
Meat, Poultry and Egg Safety Branch 
1220 N Street 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
(916) 900-5004 DAILY AND MONTHLY PROCESSING REPORT
79-070 (Rev. 12/11) 

Marinated or Value 
Added Product 

Sliced Products 

RE-INSPECTION 
Total Condemned 
Product 

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL PRODUCTS (1) (2) & (3) 

GRAND TOTAL (3) 

Smoked Poultry 
Smoked Meats 

Poultry Placed In Cure 

CUSTOM PRODUCTS 
Meats Placed In Cure 

GRAND TOTAL (2) 

Smoked 
Processed Products 

Cut-up or Boned 

POULTRY PRODUCTS 
Cured or Placed In Cure 

GRAND TOTAL (1) 

All Sliced Products 

All Loaves 

Dried or Semi-Dried 
Meats & Sausage 

All Cooked or Smoked 
Sausage 

Other Cooked or Smoked 
Meats 

Smoked Bacon 
Smoked Hams 

Pork/Beef Placed in Cure 
All Fresh Sausage 

All Meat Ground: 
Hamburger & Etc. 

All Meat Cut: Steaks, 
Chops, Roasts 

Dates 
All Meat Boned 

MEAT PRODUCTS 

Total 

Month: 
Year: 

Department Inspector: LMI or Management 
Signature: 

Establishment Name: Establishment No.: City: 


	Establishment Name: 
	Establishment No: 
	City: 
	Month: 
	Year: 
	Department Inspector: 
	LMI or Management Signature: 
	TotalAll Meat Boned: 
	TotalAll Meat Ground Hamburger  Etc: 
	TotalAll Fresh Sausage: 
	TotalPorkBeef Placed in Cure: 
	TotalSmoked Hams: 
	TotalSmoked Bacon: 
	TotalOther Cooked or Smoked Meats: 
	TotalAll Cooked or Smoked Sausage: 
	TotalDried or SemiDried Meats  Sausage: 
	TotalMarinated or Value Added Product: 
	TotalAll Loaves: 
	TotalAll Sliced Products: 
	GRAND TOTAL 1: 
	GRAND TOTAL 2: 
	GRAND TOTAL 3: 
	GRAND TOTAL OF ALL PRODUCTS 1 2  3: 
	Dates: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	All Meat Boned: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	All Fresh Sausage: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	Smoked Hams: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	Smoked Bacon: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	Other Cooked or Smoked Meats: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	All Loaves: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 


	All Sliced Products: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	Cured or Placed In Cure: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	TotalAll Meat Cut Steaks Chops Roasts: 
	TotalAll Cured: 
	Cutup or Boned: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	Processed Products: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	Smoked: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	Meats Placed In Cure: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	Sliced Products: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	Poultry Placed In Cure: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	Smoked Meats: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	Smoked Poultry: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	Total Condemned Product: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	All Meat Cut Steaks: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	Hamburger  Etc: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	PorkBeef Placed in Cure: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	All Cooked or Smoked: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	Dried or SemiDried: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	Marinated or Value: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 



